Sagar(F&V) Market Prices Today

’ Commodity ]1KG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
Raddish - Other 16.00 1600.00 |700.00 |/500.00 |600.00 |2025-11-02
'Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi 11100 |1,100.00/1,200.00 |1,000.00 | 1,100.00 [2025-11-02
Coriander(L eaves) - Other 12500  2500.00|3,000.00 |2,000.00 |2500.00 [2025-11-02
Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd 11200 | 1,200.00| 1,400.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,200.00 |2025-11-02
Brinjal 1800 | 800.00 ||1,000.00 |600.00 | 800.00 |[2025-11-02
Cauliflower - Other (700 | 700.00 |800.00 |600.00 | 700.00 ||2025-11-02
Green Chilli - Other 12000 | 2,000.00/ 2,500.00 || 1,500.00 |2,000.00 |2025-11-02
\Papaya - Other 11600 | 1,600.002,000.00 |1,200.00 | 1,600.00 [2025-11-02
|Sponge gourd 11100 1,100.001,200.00 |1,000.00 | 1,100.00 [2025-11-02
Cucumbar(K heera) - Other 11100  1,100.001,200.00 |1,000.00 | 1,100.00 [2025-11-02
Other green and fresh vegetables || 7.00 || 700.00 |800.00 |600.00 |700.00 |[2025-11-02
Pumpkin - Other 800 | 800.00 ||1,000.00 |600.00 | 800.00 |[2025-11-02
|Spinach - Other 600 | 600.00 || 70000 ||500.00 | 600.00 ||2025-11-02
Tomato - Deshi 11000 | 1,000.00/ 1,200.00 | 800.00 | 1,000.00 |2025-11-02
[Banana - Other 11100 1,100.00/1,200.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,100.00 [2025-10-29
Onion - Other 11300  1,300.00/ 1,400.00 |1,200.00 | 1,300.00 [2025-10-28
|Potato - Other 11200  1,200.00/ 1,400.00 |1,000.00 | 1,200.00 [2025-10-28
IPomegranate - Other 14000 | 4,000.00| 6,000.00 |3,000.00 |4,000.00 [2025-10-27
/Apple - Other 11100 | 1,100.00/ 1,200.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,100.00 |2025-10-27
Apple 14000 | 4,000.00/ 5,000.00 || 3,000.00 | 4,000.00 |2025-10-27
Capsicum 11500  1,500.00/2,000.00 |1,000.00 | 1,500.00 [2025-10-27
IBitter gourd - Bitter Gourd 11100 |1,100.00| 1,200.00 |1,000.00 | 1,100.00 [2025-10-24
lLemon - Other 11500  1,500.00/2,000.00 |1,000.00 | 1,500.00 [2025-10-22
|Ginger(Green) - Other 11100 | 1,100.00/ 1,200.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,100.00 [2025-10-19
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IMousambi(Sweet Lime) - Other | 40.00 | 4,000.00| 5,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 4,000.00 [2025-10-16
|Carrot - Other 11500 | 1,500.00/ 2,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,5500.00 [2025-10-15
|Pear(Marasebu) - Pears 13000 | 3,000.00|4,000.00 |2,000.00 |3,000.00 ||2025-10-14
Garlic 14000 | 4,000.00| 5,000.00 |3,000.00 |4,000.00 [2025-10-09
Orange - Other 11200 | 1,200.00| 1,400.00 || 1,000.00 || 1,200.00 ||2025-10-02
IMango - Other 13000 3,000.00/4,000.00 |2,000.00 |3,000.00 [2025-07-28
Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja | 14.00 |/ 1,400.00| 1,600.00 | 1,200.00 || 1,400.00 [2025-06-21
\Water Melon - Other 17.00 170000 |800.00 |/ 600.00 |700.00 |2025-06-13
Indian Beans (Seam) - Beansor Semi | 12.00 | 1,200.00| 1,400.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,200.00 |2025-06-11
Mango - Badami /5000 | 5,000.00| 6,000.00 |4,000.00 |5,000.00 [2025-06-06
Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu) - Other | 7.00 1700.00 |800.00 ||600.00 | 700.00 ||2025-06-05
Bhindi(L adies Finger) - Other 11100 1,100.00/1,200.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,100.00 [2025-05-26
|Grapes - Green 14000 | 4,000.005,000.00 |3,000.00 | 4,000.00 [2025-05-22
|Peas Wet - Other 11500  1,500.00/2,000.00 |1,000.00 | 1,500.00 [2023-11-21
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